
2016 Reunion Participants

44

44 Welcome Dinner Cost pp: $60.00 SF Day 1 Tour total: 36 SF Day 1 Cost pp: $50.00

Total Cost Received (not yet): $2,640.00 SF Day 1 Total Cost Received: $1,800.00

40 Time Out Dinner Cost pp: $85.00 SF Day 2 Tour total: 38 SF Day 2 Cost pp: $35.00

Total Cost Received: $3,400.00 SF Day 2 Total Cost Received: $1,330.00

No.

No. Not Yet Rec'ed No. Cost Rec'ed

1 2 2 $120.00 2 $170.00 2 $100.00 2 $70.00

2 2 2 $120.00 2 $170.00 $0.00 2 $70.00

3 2 2 $120.00 2 $170.00 2 $100.00 2 $70.00

4 2 $120.00

5 1 1 $60.00 1 $85.00 1 $50.00 1 $35.00

6 2 2 $120.00 2 $170.00 2 $100.00 2 $70.00

7 2 2 $120.00 2 $170.00 2 $100.00 2 $70.00

8

9 2 2 $120.00 2 $170.00 2 $100.00 2 $70.00

10 2

11 2 $170.00 $0.00 $0.00

12 2 $120.00

13 2 2 $120.00 2 $170.00 2 $100.00 2 $70.00

14 2 2 $120.00 2 $170.00 2 $100.00 2 $70.00

15 3

16 2 1 $60.00 2 $170.00 2 $100.00 2 $70.00

17 2 2 $120.00 2 $170.00 2 $100.00 2 $70.00

18 2 2 $120.00 2 $170.00 2 $100.00 2 $70.00

19 2 2 $120.00 2 $170.00 2 $100.00 2 $70.00

20 2 2 $120.00 1 $85.00 2 $100.00 2 $70.00

21 2 2 $120.00 2 $170.00 2 $100.00 2 $70.00

22 2 2 $120.00

23 2 2 $120.00 2 $170.00 2 $100.00 2 $70.00

24 2 $170.00 2 $100.00 2 $70.00

25 2 2 $120.00 2 $170.00 2 $100.00 2 $70.00

26 2 2 $120.00 2 $170.00 2 $100.00 2 $70.00

27 2 2 $120.00 2 $170.00 1 $50.00 1 $35.00

28 2 $120.00

Total: 44 44 $2,640.00 40 $3,400.00 36 $1,800.00 38 $1,330.00

Totals (US$)

Kam, Ignatius Ting Po 

甘定波/Winnie

Kwan, John Ying Kuen 

關英權/Mary

Lam, Tommy Wing Yuen 

林穎源

Cruise 

Booked

SF Day  2 

Cost 

Received 

(US$)

Welcome Dinner 

Vancouver (CAN$)

Time Out Dinner      

San Francisco 

(US$)

SF Day 

2 Tour

SF Day 

1 Tour

SF Day  1 

Cost 

Received 

(US$)

Lau, Eddie siu ki 

劉绍基/Della

Lee, Philip Yung Kin 

李榕堅/Magdalen

Leung, Dennis Sai Tat 

梁世達/Maria

Leung, Roger Kim Ming 

梁健明/Theresa

Total No. for Cruise:

Chow, Frederick Ping 

Hon 鄒秉漢/Helen

Hsu Alex Kin Chung 

徐建中/Karisa

Hung, Mark Tak Yan 

洪德仁/Rosa

Chan, Dominic King 

Leung 陳景良/Cecilia

Names

Chan, Ming Sang 

陳明生/Helena

Total for Welcome Dinner:

Total For Time Out Dinner:

Chan, Philip Man Yin 

陳敏然/Winnie

Chan, Lawrence Wang Ip 

陳宏業/Anita

Chang, Dick 張迪克

Cheung, Jeffrey Hing 

張慶/Nancy

Li,Cecil Shiu Hung 

李兆鏗/Mary

Wong, Brendan So 王蘇

Wong, David Chu Ming 

王曙明/Kat

Liu, Raymond Chu Man 

廖柱文/Lisa

Ng, Ernest Kit Jing 

伍傑忠/Maggie

Ng, Raymond Po Kam 

吳寶鑑/Sylvia

Ng, William Wai Chun 

吳偉泉/Mabel

Ngan, Daniel Yau Bun 

顏友濱/Gisella

Yau, John Tak Chuen 

邱德俊/Roxana

Yu, Gregory Tat 

於達/Melanie

$340.00

$240.00

$340.00

$170.00

$340.00

$340.00

$340.00

$170.00

Pao, Joe Tai Hung 

鮑大雄

Shiu, Maurice Man Lai 

邵文澧/Esther

$340.00

$340.00

$340.00

$340.00

$340.00

$340.00

$255.00

$340.00

$6,530.00

$255.00

$340.00

$340.00

$340.00

$340.00


